IEEE - 488 TYPE
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
CONNECTORS
176
A range of centronics compatible 36 way cable plugs and pcb sockets designed for the connection of data interface cables to computers and
their peripherals. Both the plugs and sockets have metal shells with a choice of termination or mounting to provide a versatile and cost effective
series of products.
Choice of termination method with contacts gold over nickel plated.

Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
36 way TC36MBC
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
36 way TC36MIC
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
36 way TC36FPR
Manf. Part No.
&
Type Order Code
36 way -
without clips TC36FPS
with clips TC36FPS/1
CABLE
ASSEMBLY SERVICE
CABLE
ASSEMBLY SERVICE